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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zindel Gian (2013) 10.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Schenk Elias (2013) 10.00

+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00
+ Bohner Tim (2012) 10.00

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 10.00
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00

1 a Fluri Lieni (2012) 10.00
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00

1 b Fluri Ben (2012) 10.00
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Ledermann David (2013) 10.00

1 b Bader Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.75

1 Stark Morris (2012) 9.75
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 9.75

1 Hirschi Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75

1 a Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.75
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75

1 b Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75
- Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.75

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Scherrer Søren (2013) 8.50
o Kohler Elias (2013) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 b Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50

1 a Ledermann David (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

1 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

1 c Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 d Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Bohner Tim (2012) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

1 a Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 b Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 c Bieli Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

+ Dreier Andrin (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00

1 d Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 10.00

1 Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00

1 Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Gerber David (2008) 10.00
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Brodmann Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Wihler Cyril (2009) 10.00

1 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75

1 b Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75

1 Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 Gisler Timo (2009) 9.75
+ Girod Adrien (2009) 9.75

1 a Steiner Celio (2008) 9.00
- Böni Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 b Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00

1 c Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00
- Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00

1 d Böni Tobias (2008) 9.00
- Steiner Celio (2008) 9.00

2 Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75

1 a Wihler Cyril (2009) 8.50
o Brodmann Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 c Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 d Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 a Imboden Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 b Huber Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50

1 a Girod Adrien (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 b Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Dreier Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50

1 a Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 b Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00

+ Schlup Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Portenier David (2010) 10.00

+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 10.00

+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

1 Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 a Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Nessensohn Roman (2011) 9.75

1 b Hofer Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 9.75

1 a Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
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1 b Flury Matthias (2010) 9.75
+ Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75

1 a Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
- Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75

1 b Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.75
- Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.75

1 c Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.75
- Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.75

1 d Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.75
- Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.75

1 a Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.75
- Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.75

1 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.75
- Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann Dean (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 b Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

1 Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 a Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 b Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 8.50
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Schraner Ettore (2015) 10.00

+ Ledermann Fabrice (2015) 10.00

 
1 Lüscher Nando (2014) 10.00

+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 Häberli Leo (2014) 10.00

+ Weber John (2014) 10.00

1 Gerber Lyam (2014) 10.00
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 10.00

1 Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 10.00

1 Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 10.00

1 Bably Maleek (2015) 10.00
+ Schwab Artur (2015) 10.00

1 Weber Yannik (2015) 9.75
+ Gerber Kilian (2015) 9.75

1 Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 a Schweizer Loan (2014) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 9.75

1 b Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75

1 Hirschi Miro (2015) 9.75
+ Oberlin Noé (2015) 9.75

1 Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.75

1 Grogg Lenn (2015) 9.75
+ Hänggi Yanis (2015) 9.75

1 Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.75
+ Schnegg Mika (2014) 9.75

1 Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.75
+ Steiner Aaron (2014) 9.75

1 Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.75
- Hänni Leo (2014) 8.75

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 8.75
- Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.75

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.75
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.75

1 Weber John (2014) 8.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

1 Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50
o Bably Maleek (2015) 8.50

1 Schnegg Mika (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Yorick (2014) 8.50

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Lyam (2014) 8.50

1 Oberlin Noé (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

1 b Ledermann Fabrice (2015) 8.50
o Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.50

1 Hänggi Yanis (2015) 8.50
o Grogg Lenn (2015) 8.50

1 Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Weber Yannik (2015) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

1 Fluri Jan (2014) 8.50
o Lüscher Nando (2014) 8.50

1 Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Affolter Mael (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50


